

Make A Difference to last beyond your lifetime

Join us in closing the philanthropy gap in Appalachian Ohio. By growing lasting funds for the people and communities of Appalachian Ohio, we will create opportunities for generations to come.

Contact:		
Title:		
Company/Organization:		
Address:		
City:		
Phone:	Email:	
☐ I wish to support the Foundation through the I'm a Child of Appalachia Network.		
□ I wish to support the Fund at the Foundation for Appalachian Ohio.		
□ \$32 □ \$50 □ \$100	□ \$250 □ \$500	□ \$1,000 □ Other

Please make check payable to the Foundation for Appalachian Ohio.

Please return this form by email, fax, or post to:

Foundation for Appalachian Ohio P.O. Box 456, 35 Public Square | Nelsonville, Ohio 45764 Fax: 740.753.3333

Please call the Foundation for Appalachian Ohio at 740.753.1111 with any questions.